o o
ST: ZIP:
(          ) Fax: (          )
ST: ZIP:
o o (          ) Fax: (          )
   
   
   

POST & PAD)
$270 M5200 $290
HEADS UP - HEAD AND NECK POSITIONING SYSTEM ORDERING GUIDE
Head Support System Mounting Brackets must be ordered separately, except for COBRA
STEP 1: SELECT HARDWARE SYSTEM BUILD YOUR HEADS UP
$168 M2200-WB $189
REMOVABLE &
SWING-AWAY MNT
BRACKET (PART
SOLD SEPARATELY FROM
POST & PAD)
Swing-Away M5500 $204 M5100 $189 M5300
Detachable M2500 $107 M2100-WB $87 M2300
$398 $408 $612 $714
 SMART PART NUMBER
STEP 1
Enter Hardware
System Part
Number
AXYS-HU- ONYX-HU- LINX-HU- LINX2-HU- PRO-HU- COBRA-HU- FBCOB-HU-
STEP 4
Enter S or L
S = Short
L = Long
Infant & Small: Short = 5.63" Long = 7.25"
$714 $816
STEP 2: SELECT NECK WIDTH STEP 4: SELECT SWING OUT
SUPPORT ARM LENGTH
STEP 3
Enter T or S
W/ OCC Pad $464 $464 $464 $500 $510
STEP 2
Enter I, S, M, or L
W/O OCC Pad $362 $362 $362
STEP 6
Enter L or V
STEP 3: SELECT CONTOUR STEP 6: SELECT COVER
CRADLE HEIGHT L = Lycra Neoprene
V = Dartex Reversed
Medium & Large: Short = 7" Long = 9"
STEP 5
Enter S or C
I = Infant 3.3" wide
S = Small 4" wide STEP 5: SELECT FOAM TYPE
M = Medium 4.6" wide S = Standard
L = Large 5.8" wide C = Comfort
T = Tall  -O10 = Plush 10" Pad (Short Large Sizes)
S = Short  N/A
STEP 7: SELECT OPTIONAL OCC PADS STEP 7
(Optional)
Enter -O5, -O6, -
O8, or -O10
Available on Short Heights Only
 -O5 = Pediatric 5" Pad (Short Infant Sizes)
 -O6 = Adult 6" Pad (Short Small Sizes)
 -O8 = Plush 8" Pad (Short Medium Sizes)
Customer Service: 800-333-4000  Fax: 800-300-7502  Email: orders@sunmed.com www.sunrisemedical.com
Sunrise Medical (US) LLC. ©1/2021 MK-129444 REV. F